TORNEO DE SOFTBALL
JAVIER MENDEZ

PLAYER

Abdiel Saez
Adrian Blanco
Amed Hidalgo
Angel Blanco
Antonio Aristegui

Antonio Hernandez

Dairon Arrechea
Daniel Garcia
Dionis Caballero
Eddy Sanchez
Ernesto Vazquez

Jeordanys Gutierrez

Landy Perez
Maikel Viltres
Manuel Acosta
Michel Collado
Pedro Alarcon
Rainer Avila
Reinier Tamayo
Rosbel Hardy
Yanser Alvarez

Yoandri Guzman
TOTAL

PLAYER
Daniel Garcia

Yanser Alvarez
TOTAL

6to Torneo Softball Javier Mendez

CB VB
8 8
10 8
8 6
2 2
15 13
5 5
8
9 8
19 15
10 10
3 3
15 13
1 1
11 10
7 4
14 13
8
2
16 14
2 2
2 2
178 157
o
3 2
7 6

C H 2B 3B HR
2 4 0 O 0
1 2 0 O 0
4 3 00 0
0 1 0 O 0
3 7 0 O 0
1 1 0 O 0
0 0 0 O 0
1 3 00 0
5 6 0 O 0
2 3 00 0
2 2 0 O 0
2 5 0 0 0
1 1 0 O 0
0 0 0 O 0
2 5 0 0 0
1 2 0 O 0
5 6 0 O 0
2 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 O 0
6 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 O 0
0 0 0 O 0
47 61 0 O 0
JC JR JG JP PRO
0 2 2 500
2 1 1 500
5 4 3 571
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Todos contra todos

Sun Rays

BB Bl SO DB O-l BPD OPS
0O 0O 0 o0 o 0 1000
2 0 1 0 O 0 650
2 0 1 0 0 0 1125
0O 0 1 0 O 0 1000
1 0 0 0 o 0 1072
0O 0O 1 0 O 0 400
0O 0 2 0 0 O 0
1 0 0 0O O O 819
4 0 0 0 O 0 926
0O 0O 1 0 O 0 600
0O 0 0O O O o0 1333
2 0 0 0O 0 0 851
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 1000
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 0
0O 0O 0 0 O 0 955
3 0 0 0O 0O O 1214
1 0 0 0 0O O 962
1 0 0 0 o 0 1292
0O 0 1 0 O 0 0
2 0 0 0O 0 0 79
0O 0 0O 0O 0 O 0
0O 0 1 0 O 0 0
19 0 9 0 O 0 838

Lanzadores

CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
20 10 6 0 O 0 0
4 19 7 0 0 O 0
24 29 13 0 0 O 0

oBP
500
400
625
500
533
200

444
526
300
667
467
500

455
714
500
667

438

449

SLG
500
250
500
500
538
200

375
400
300
667
385
500

500
500
462
625

357

389

AVE
500
250
500
500
538
200

375
400
300
667
385
500

500
500
462
625

357

389

DB
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INN
17,0
23,0
11,0
5,0
28,0
10,0
17,0
16,0
33,0
23,0
4,0
28,0
5,0
6,0
23,0
10,0
28,0
15,0
5,0
29,0
6,0
6,0
33,0

WP BK

0

0
0

0

0
0

Defensa
DP O A
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 99 0
I-O EL WHIP
0 16,0 2,69
0 170 1,35
0 33,0 2,00
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